
Name Institution Email 

Dr. Pnina Arad Hebrew University of Jerusalem  pnina.arad@mail.huji.ac.il  
Mr. Peter Barber British Library  peter.barber@bl.uk  
Prof. Ingrid Baumgärtner Universität Kassel  ibaum@uni-kassel.de  
Dr. Elton Barker The Open University  elton.barker@open.ac.uk  
Prof. Jerry Brotton QMUL  j.r.brotton@qmul.ac.uk  
Mr. Tony Campbell Independent Scholar  tony@tonycampbell.info  
Dr. Marian Coman Nicolae Iorga Institute of History  commarian@gmail.com  
Prof. Hilde De Weerdt Leiden University h.g.d.g.de.weerdt@hum.leidenuniv.nl  
Dr. Elly Dekker Independent Scholar  vanbueren-dekker@planet.nl  
Prof. Jean-Charles Ducène École pratique des hautes e ́tudes jean-charles.ducene@ulb.ac.be  
Mr. Piero Falchetta Biblioteca Nazionale Marciana, Venezia piero.falchetta@gmail.com  
Dr. Joachim Gierlichs Qatar National Library jgierlichs@qf.org.qa 
Dr. Alfred Hiatt QMUL a.hiatt@qmul.ac.uk  
Dr. Leif Isaksen University of Southampton l.isaksen@soton.ac.uk  
Mr. Jeremy Ledger University of Michigan  jledger@umich.edu  
Mr. Dimitris Loupis Harvard University  dimitrisloupis@gmail.com  
Mr. Ramon Pujades Archive of the Crown of Aragon (Barcelona)  ramon.pujades@mecd.es  
Dr. Yossef Rapoport QMUL y.rapoport@qmul.ac.uk  
Prof. Emilie Savage-Smith University of Oxford  emilie.savage-smith@orinst.ox.ac.uk  
Dr. Alessandro Scafi Warburg Institute  Alessandro.Scafi@sas.ac.uk  
Dr. Stefan Schro ̈der University of Helsinki  stefan.schroder@helsinki.fi  
Mr. Robin Seignobos Paris-1 Panthéon-Sorbonne (IMAF)  robin.seignobos@orange.fr  
Dr. Zur Shalev University of Haifa  zshalev@univ.haifa.ac.il  
Dr. Rainer Simon Austrian Institute of Technology  rainer.simon@ait.ac.at  
Dr. Zsolt G. To ̈rök ISHMap/Eo ̈tvo ̈s Loránd University zoltorok@map.elte.hu  
Mrs. Emmanuelle Vagnon-Chureau CNRS (Paris_Université Paris 1) evagnon@yahoo.fr  
Dr. Ilana Wartenberg UCL i.wartenberg@ucl.ac.uk  


